13- 02- 2001 FULL PARTS EXPLOSI ON for Assenbly CTM3246015A
MEALSTREAM SERI ES 5 US SPEC

Level Conponent / Quantity UM

Descri ption

1 3172056 F50 1 EA
LABEL - SERVI CE H STORY RECORD

1 4000731 STOR 1 EA
| NSTALLATI ON LAYOUT
CcTM

1 40E0378 F52 2 EA

VERRYCHEF DECAL
TH S WAY UP LABEL
1 40E0379 F52 2 EA
MERRYCHEF DECAL
FRAG LE LABEL

1 10C0114 STOR 1 EA

VEALSTREAM S5 & CD2 MAI N ASSY

2 11C0178 DA 1 EA
PACKI NG KI'T
MEAL STREAM

2 3173017 PROD 10 EA
MiX12 POZI PAN BZP

2 3174013 PROD 12 EA
Mo STEEL FULL NUT

2 3174015 PRCD 8 EA
M4 STEEL FULL NUT
BZP

2 3175019 PRCD 25 EA
M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER

2 3170121 H1B 0.10 Mr

5MM GSS SLEEVI NG
100MIRS PER REEL

2 314613 (€] 2 EA
GROWMVET
R175/ 16/ 143

2 022001015 Gl 2 EA
RADI O FREQUENCY TRAP
| SSUE NO 2

2 101520 PROD 32 EA
MAX10 HEX HD SCW
S/'S

2 101820 PROD 14 EA
MbX10 HEX HD SCwW
SIS

2 101825 PRCD 1 EA
MbX25 HEX HD SCwW
SIS

2 101876 PROD 2 EA
MbX16 HEX HD SCW
BZP

2 105120 PRCD 1 EA
MB FULL NUT
BRASS NKL PLTD

2 11C0160 STOR 1 EA
CAVI TY ASSY

3 3174013 PRCD 25
Mb STEEL FULL NUT

3 3175012 PROD 25 EA
Mo EXT SHAKEPRCOOF WR

T



790019 D7A
CTMB MEALSTREAM CAVITY I SS 14
| SSUE 14
3 790052 &4
CTM2/ 2/ 4 Sl LI CON SL
LH RH SECTI ON PROFI L

3 790074 G3A
STI FFENER PLATE
| SSUE 1

3 80T7133 PRCD

M6X12 HEX HD
STAI NLESS STEEL

3 80X7025 44

Mo DOVE NUT STAI NLESS STEEL
2 1100162 @2

STI RRER MOTOR S/ ASSY

3 3173027 PRCD
MBX20 PAN PQOZI SCREW
BZP

3 3174015 PRCD
M4 STEEL FULL NUT
BZP

3 11C0186 &
STI RRER MOTOR BRACKET ASSEMBLY
| SSUE 2

3 3175004 PRCD
M4 STEEL FLAT WASHER
FORM A BZP

3 3175019 PRCD
M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER

3 022001022 Gl
TOP STI RRER COUPLI NG
| SSUE NO 3

3 022001023 Gl
STI RRER BLADE COUPLG
| SSUE NO 3

3 101506 PRCD
MiX12 CSK SLT HD SCwW
S/'S

3 101524 PROD
MiX20 HEX HD SCW
S/'S

3 101614 PRCD
WAX4 SKT SET SCwW
O L BLACK

3 105115 PRCD
Mo FULL NUT
BRASS NKL PLTD

3 2175164 PROD
3/32 X 3/4 SPLIT PIN
BRASS

3 2741021 4
CERAM C SHAFT
W.01709

3 310100 €]
STI RRER MOTCR CTML/ 2
UDS1NE1D16BWAN

3 790042 &0

STI RRER | NSLTN PLATE
| SSUE NO 1



790043 &0 2
STI RRER I NSLTN PLATE

| SSUE NO 1

790044 &0 2
STI RRER | NSLTN PLATE
| SSUE NO 1

790045 &2 1
WAVE STI RRER BLADE
| SSUE 1

3175001 PRCD 2
M3 SPLI T SPRI NG WASH

3175000 PROD 2
M3 STEEL FLAT WASHER
FORM A BZP

1100163 46 1
STI RRER GLASS S/ ASSY

790053 &5 1.20

CTM2/ 3/ 4 Sl LI CON SL
FRONT/ REAR SECTI ON P

1810005 & 0. 001
SI LASTI C ( CLEAR)
CAF30

790051 C2A 1
CTM2/ 3 TOP CAVI TY GLASS
BOROCSI LI CATE

11C0165 F2B 1
| NNER PANEL ASSEMBLY - RH
CTMVR/ 3

105047 PROD 2
MB NYLOC NUT
BZP

3020240 E5 1
M CROSW TCH V5A010CBIN

3170115 E2 1
| NSULATOR PAD

3173027 PROD 2
MBX20 PAN PCZI SCREW
BZP

3175000 PROD 2
MB STEEL FLAT WASHER
FORM A BZP

40C0851 A3B 1
BRACKET - M CROSW TCH
CTMVB

790018 GLA 1
| NNER PANEL RH - CTM2/ 3
| SSUE 11

3173079 PROD 2

NO 8 X 1/2 TYPE AB
SELF TAP PAN POZ|

11C0166 G71R 1
HI NGE ASSEMBLY - RH - CTM2/3

80X7003 PRCD 1
Mb FULL NUT ST/ STEEL

101825 PRCD 1
MbX25 HEX HD SCwW
S/'S

40C0752 Gl2 1

RCLLER MEALSTREAM
| SSUE NO 5



790025 G30
BRACKET - RH HI NGE - CTMR/3

| SSUE 12

790027 &0
RCOLLER SHAFT

1100167 STOR
HI NGE ASSEMBLY - LH - CTM2/3

80X7003 PRCD
Mb FULL NUT ST/ STEEL

101825 PRCD
MbX25 HEX HD SCwW
S/'S

40C0752 Gl2
RCLLER MEALSTREAM
| SSUE NO 5

790024 G30
BRACKET - LH HI NGE - CTM2/3
| SSUE 12

790027 &0
ROLLER SHAFT

11C0168 STOR
BASE ASSY

3175009 PROD
Mb STEEL WASHER

022001066 A3B
REAR CAVI TY SUPT BKT
| SSUE NO 4

101876 PRCD
MbX16 HEX HD SCwW
BZP

3175012 PROD
Mo EXT SHAKEPROOF WR

40C0868 &9
AlR FILTER PANEL - CTMB
| SSUE 1

4000872 GrA
OVEN BASE - CTMB
| SSUE NO 3

700045 GL7
FI BREGLASS SPACER

11C0279 Gr8
DOOR ARM STOP ASSEMBLY
CIMB & CD

101825 PRCD
MbX25 HEX HD SCW
SIS

3174013 PRCD
Mo STEEL FULL NUT

40C0887 A3B
STOP - DOOR ARM
| SSUE NO 2

4000888 A3B
BRACKET - DOOR ARM STOP
| SSUE NO 2

3175012 PRCD
Mo EXT SHAKEPROOF WR

3175008 PROD
Mo STEEL WASHER LRGE

1922017 (€¢]

ALUM NI UM TAPE 55MIR
REELS 25MM X 0. 05MM

g g ¥ £ T

T

T

T

T



2747048 A
MOTOR SPACER BOARD

2781050 4
DI A 8MM SLEEVI NG
(GLASS FI BRE)

314402 Gl6
25MM FLEXI BL CONDUI T
24304

314442 M LLENI U
M6 CABLE TIE
SCREW MOUNTED

3172003 F49
R F EM SSI ON
I NSPECTI ON LABEL

3172071 F51
LABEL - UNI VERSAL WARNI NG

3173004 PRCD
MAX10 PAN PQOZI SCREW
BZP

3173061 PRCD
NO6 X 3/8 S/IT SCREW

3173080 PROD
MAX10 S/'S PQZI PAN

3175008 PROD
Mb STEEL WASHER LRCE

3175012 PRCD
Mo EXT SHAKEPROOF WR

3175044 E8

RFI GASKET 25.4MM X 11. 51MM
2.38WMM THI CK KNI T MESH WASHER
520000 G18
SPRI NG - R/ ANGLE DOUBLE LOOP
149LB RATI NG
790002 G3B
L/ H OQUTER COVER
| SSUE 5
790003 G&C
R/'H OQUTER COVER
| SSUE 5
790005 QA
TOP COVER
| SSUE 5
790010 G17
PIN - DOOR ARM PIVOT - CTM2
| SSUE NO 3
790020 G19
L/H TDK MIG STRI P
| SSUE 3
790021 G19
R'H TDK MIG STRI P
| SSUE 3
790046 &2
STEAM PI PE
| SSUE 2
790047 E8B
ELEMENT COVER PLATE
| SSUE NO 3
790048 F3B
WAVEGUI DE
| SSUE 3

0. 20

0.32

22

22

T g T

T

it



790049 &3 2
WAVEGUI DE GASKET
790050 &3 2
WAVEGUI DE SEALI NG PLATE
790052 &4 0. 26

CTM2/ 2/ 4 Sl LI CON SL
LH RH SECTI ON PROFI L

790059 A3B 2
BAFFLE PLATE
| SSUE 5

790061 @7 1
STEAM VENT GUARD
| SSUE 3

790084 @3 2
HI NGE BRACKET SPACER

81W953 PROD 1
CLI P HOSE SI ZE 1A

50E123 GL6 1
THERM STOR
M CROAI RE TEMP SENSR

1100296 STOR 1
TRANSFORVER MOUNTI NG PLATE ASS

790057 A3B 1
LEFT HAND SCREEN
| SSUE NO 8

790058 A3B 1
Rl GHT HAND SCREEN
| SSUE NO 8

790055 GLB 1
MOUNTI NG PLATE - TRANS/ FAN
| SSUE 11

1100266 GI7R 2
HT DI ODE ASSEMBLY - CTMB

3020939 F31 1
DI ODE 400mA 10kV RECTI FI ER
( HVR- 1X70B)

3120007 M LLENI U 1
250 STEEL RECEPTACLE
160389- 3

3120011 M LLENI U 1
BOOT CLEAR 0. 250
180460

8970040 G78 1
4BA CRIMP LUG 16- 14

314613 €3] 4
GROWVET
R175/ 16/ 143

101520 PROD 2
MAX10 HEX HD SCW
S/'s

1480002 @ 0. 07
DURO STRI P
DSC1( 20030040)

3175004 PROD 2
M4 STEEL FLAT WASHER
FORM A BZP

3175019 PROD 2
M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER

3123077 PROD 8

NO 8 X 5/16 SELF TAP
TYPE AB

p g g F

T

T

ik



11C0297 STOR
CONTRCL SHI ELD ASSY

790071 &8
BASE SHI ELD
( CONTROL PANEL)

790072 A3A
REAR SHI ELD
( CONTROL PANEL)

314422 G7
20MVI STRAI GHT ADAPTR
24313

314613 €]
GROWET
R175/ 16/ 143

314452 G7

LOCKI NG RI NG 20MM GREY
24333

3173077 PRCD
NO 8 X 5/16 SELF TAP
TYPE AB

11C0298 STOR
TWN FAN DUCT ASSY

314420 Gr
20MM ADAPTOR ELBOW
24323

314452 G/

LOCKI NG RI NG 20MV GREY
24333
1480002 @
DURO STRI P
DSC1( 20030040)

314401 @1
CONDUI T 20MM FLEXI BL
24303

790056 A
TW N FAN DUCT
| SSUE 6

11C0299 STOR
FAN DUCT LI D ASSY

40C0808 GL3
FAN DUCT LI D
| SSUE 3

3173068 PROD
NO6 1/4 S/ T SCREW
TYPE AB

3020283 E2
470R 50W 5% AC
RESI STOR

3170111 M LLENI U
WH TE W RE
44A0111-18-9 (300)

3170007 M LLENI U
250 STEEL RECEPTACLE
160389- 3

3170011 M LLENI U
BOOT CLEAR 0. 250
180460

1100300 STOR
DOOR ARM ASSY

0. 06

0.16

0. 90



3170205 PROD
M3 NYLON SPACER(F/ F)

3170206 PROD

MB NYLON SPACER(M F)
40C0850 GL7

DOOR ARM - CTMB

| SSUE 4
3171150 M LLENI U

RUBBER STOP - TYPE 18
12. 7X12. 7X5. 6 BLACK

11C0301 STOR
TEMPERATURE SENSOR POCKET ASSY

40C0825 Gl2
TEMP SENSOR POCKET

105120 PROD
MB FULL NUT
BRASS NKL PLTD

3275005 D1
LOCTI TE 242 THREADLOCK

11C0306 STOR
MAGNETRON ASSY

3020264 D5A
MAGNETRON 2M219H

2571016 4
THERVAL CUT OUT 125C
R22C191

3173034 PRCD
NO4AX3/ 16 PAN POZ AB

3170038 PRCD
FASTON TAB

3125047 PROD

PUSH ON SPRI NG FI XI NG
6MM SHFT MAX O D13MM

4000854 Gl2
DOOR STOP - CTM3/ 4
| SSUE NO 1

4000942 E5C/ F4D

CAVI TY | NSULATI ON SET
MEALSTREAM - CUT Pl ECES

3275107 PROD
LOCTI TE 272 THREAD LOCKER
( HI - TEVPERATURE)

11C0170 STOR
DOOR ASSEMBLY - CTM2/ 3
3173094 PRCD

MBX12 CSK HD SLOTTED
STAI NLESS STEEL

3174013 PROD
Mo STEEL FULL NUT

3175009 PROD
Mb STEEL WASHER

101820 PRCD
MbX10 HEX HD SCwW
S/'S

11C0292 E21
CTMB DOOR SEAL SET

790076 G30

SEAL - HORI ZONTAL DOOR -CTM2/ 3

W TH SI LI CONE SLEEVI NG

0. 002

23

29

p g g F

T £ g Tr

T

T



790077 &9 2 EA
SEAL - VERTI CAL DOOR - CTM2/ 3
W TH SI LI CONE SLEEVI NG

4 31720410 G10 0. 007
ADHESI VE SEALANT 3 OZ
RTV118

3 3175012 PRCD 29
Mo EXT SHAKEPROOF WR

3 790007 E8C 1
CHOKE PLATE
MEAL STREAM

3 11C0303 STOR 1
DOOR FRAME ASSEMBLY SUB ASSY

4 790006 ESC 1
DOOR FRAME ASSEMBLY - CTM2
| SSUE NO 6

4 105005 PRCD 7
MB CAGE NUT
SIS

3 11C0304 STOR 1
DOOR QUTER COVER ASSY

4 790008 GLA 1
QUTER PANEL - CTM2/3 DOOR
| SSUE 4

4 4000685 G19 1
DOOR HANDLE - CTMR/ 3
| SSUE 4

4 104250 PRCD 4

I NSULATI ON WASHER
NYLON FLAT 041 4082

4 3175019 PROD 4
Mt SHAKEPROOF WASHER
4 3175004 PROD 4
M4 STEEL FLAT WASHER
FORM A BZP
4 3174015 PRCD 4
M4 STEEL FULL NUT
BZP
4 3172055 F48 1
LABEL - HOT WARNI NG
3 3177013 D4 0.03
ADHESI VE( LOCT 499)
2 3020997 C3A 2
FI LTER 16A
411. 10. 5036
2 3273015 F49 1
M C WARRANTY CARD
2 3275130 PROD 1
M N GRI P BAG 10x14in
2 32723156 G10 1
MAI NTENANCE SHEET
VEALSTREAM
2 3172081 F51 0. 002

SI LVER THERMVAL LABEL SET B434
WARRANTY/ BLANK ( ROLL OF 1000)

2 309610 PROD 1
TAB AWVP 0.250 DI A 4.3 FI XI NG
SERI ES 140596

2 3170066 M LLENI U 80
CABLE TIE (T23R)



11C0216 STOR
W Rl NG LOOM

MEALSTREAM S5

3021024 (€7
OVERHEAT SAFETY STAT
AKBX23U0347237

308203 PRCD

Mb CRI MP CONCTR
RI NG RED | NSULATI ON)

3170007 M LLENI U
250 STEEL RECEPTACLE
160389-3

3170009 E7
Pl GGY BACK TAG . 250
150755-3

3120011 M LLENI U
BOOT CLEAR 0. 250
180460

3170108 D2A

YELLOW GREEN W RE
44A0111-18-45 (300)

3170111 M LLENI U
VWH TE W RE
44A0111-18-9 (300)

3120112 M LLENI U
VWHI TE HT CABLE EPD
EPDO638C-9

3170425 D2A
RED W RE 14SWG
44A0111-14-2 (300)

11C0312 STOR
HOT Al R MOTOR ASSY US 60HZ
MEALSTREAM US

3071144 STOR
EBM CONVECTI ON MOTCR
M2EO68- ECO7- 52 208V 60HZ UL

MC3111 C60
FAN (59)

RCK7617 B65
FAN FI XI NG CAP (60)

2747049 G3A
MOTOR MOUNTI NG BOARD

40C0959 STOR

HOT Al R MOTOR SHAFT
VEALSTREAM US SPEC
4000960 STOR
MOTOR MOUNTI NG PLATE
MEALSTREAM US SPEC

3177060 STOR
ANTI VI BRATI ON BUSH
4000961 F92

MOTOR MOUNTI NG PI LLAR
VEALSTREAM US SPEC

101860 PRCD
MbX40 CSK SLT HD SCwW
BZP

3177061 STOR
PUSH ON SPRI NG FI XI NG

3071148 STOR

MOTOR STARTER CAP
FARNELL 320-9933

20.

91

76

. 65

20

.40

.10

g T

T

T

ik



3173002 PRCD

M4 X 8 SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW

STAI NLESS
3273393 STOR
MEALSTREAM USER GUI DE US SPEC
1000122 STOR
VEALSTREAM CHANGE KI T US
4000950 STOR

US TRAY SUPPORT
MVEALSTREAM CTM3 | SSUE 1
11C0315 STOR
| NNER PANEL ASSEMBLY LH
MEALSTREAM US SPEC

105047 PROD
MB NYLOC NUT
BZP
3020168 M LLENI U
FUSE 1in 13A A/S
3020217 M LLENI U
FUSE 1in 10A HRC
3020231 F34
FUSEHOLDER 1in (13A)
3020240 E5
M CROSW TCH V5A010CBIN
3170115 E2
| NSULATOR PAD
3170149 E1
MAI NS | NPUT BLOCK
FV122.
3171070 G55
CABLE GLAND
POZ16
3171082 G52
CABLE GLAND NUT
GML6
3173027 PROD
MBX20 PAN PCZI SCREW
BZP
3173077 PROD
NO 8 X 5/16 SELF TAP
TYPE AB
3173079 PROD

NO. 8 X 1/2 TYPE AB

SELF TAP PAN PQZI
3173112 PRCD

NO. 4X3/8 ST PQZI PAN

ZINC & PASS. TYPE AB

3175000 PROD
MB STEEL FLAT WASHER
FORM A BZP
40C0851 A3B
BRACKET - M CROSW TCH
CTMVB
780002 G13
LABEL - MAINS | NPUT - CTM2/ 3
780003 G13
LABEL - FUSE (CTM2)
790017 GLA

I NNER PANEL LH - CTMB
| SSUE 15

T

T F

L L L

T

T

T



3020957 F33 1
FUSE 1x1/4in 1A HBC ( MAI NS)
QUI CK- ACTI NG ( F)

40C0886 A3B 2
FUSE MOUNTI NG BRACKET

3175008 PROD 3
Mb STEEL WASHER LRCE

3175012 PRCD 1
Mo EXT SHAKEPROOF WWR

3174013 PRCD 1
Mo STEEL FULL NUT

40C0951 G3B 1

BACK PANEL US SPEC
MEALSTREAM CTMB | SSUE 1
3271052 (€] 4
ADJUSTABLE FOOT FOR US EQUI P
NSF APPROVED AE60- 1453

RMO6104 D2B 6
LEG (19)

1100302 STOR 1
MAI NS LEAD ASSY - 32A 3 CORE

3170136 B40 0. 005
MAI NS LEAD TAPE

3170148 D2A 2.00
4MM 3183Y CABLE
VI TE

3170384 PROD 1
M6 RI NG TERM NAL YELLOW
Pl DG

1000123 STOR 1

POAER KI'T 240V 60HZ
MEALSTREAM US SPEC
40C0948 STOR 1
HEATER ELEMENT 3.0 KW 240V
US SPEC MEALSTREAM | SSUE 1

310111 E8 1
DOUBLE BLOWER FAN 60HZ

3021075 E3B 2
0. 88UF 2300V CAPACI TOR
416. 80. 1058

3020992 E10A/ C7A 2
TRANSFORMER 650W UNI TRAN 240V

3120176 A48 4

CAPACI TOR CLI P 99MWM
FOR 0. 88UF 2300V CAP
10C0120 STOR 1
CONTRCL ASSY US MEALSTREAM 240
GARLAND MEMBRANE DEGREE F 240V

1100212 86 1
PCB ASSEMBLY - RELAY CTMB 240V
3020329 M LLENI U 4

10UF 35V RADI AL 105C
CAPACI TOR NOVER TYPE RH 052037

3020447 M LLEN U 1
10 WAY 2. 54MM STRAI GHT HEADER
1- 640456-0

3020462 M LLENI U 1

6 WAY 3. 96MM STRAI GHT HEADER
640445-6

s ¥ T o T

T



3020483 M LLEN U
TERM NAL BLADE - VERTI CAL
6. 35MM PCB MOUNTED
3020494 M LLENI U
0. 0047UF 250V METALLI SED PAPER
CAPACI TOR CLASS Y2 +85C
3020495 M LLENI U
0. 1UF 250V METALLI SED POLYESTE
CAPACI TOR CLASS X2 +85C
3020552 M LLEN U
Pl EZO ELECTRI C SOUNDER
MAGNETONE TYPE CB20BZ

40C0734 F27
PCB RELAY - CTMB/ 4
3020277 M LLENI U

4093B QUAD NAND SCHM TT
14 PIN DI L PACKAGE

3020315 M LLENI U
DI CDE 150MA 160V SI GNAL 1N4148
3020332 M LLENI U

DI ODE 1A 800V RECTI FI ER 1N4006
DO 41 PACKAGE

3020470 M LLENI U
FUSE 5x20mm 1A A/’ S
3020545 M LLENI U

RED- DI FFUSED LED 5MM
TI TAN OPTO CUR53D
3020686 M LLENI U
3K9 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020712 M LLENI U
47K 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3021015 M LLENI U
Bl - DI RECTI ONAL SW TCH TLP598G
OPTO | SOLATOR
3170188 M LLENI U
FUSEHOLDER 20x5mm PCB MOUNT
343520 M LLEN U
ULN 2003A DARLI NGTON
3071053 F76
OVRON RELAY &ZR-1A-E 12 VOLT
H GH CAPACI TY 16 AMWP

3021074 M LLENI U
56K 2W 5% MO
3021072 &3

TRANSFORMER 2X 0-12 7. 5VA PCB
BLOCK VR7.5/2/12

2243033 4
SPACER - PCB SUPPORT
DLCBS- 6R
3020503 E7
SW TCH ON OFF ROCKER DPST
11C0291 &85
MEAL SERIES 5 LOG C PCB ASSY
| SSUE 2
304100 M LLENI U

10UF 40V AXI AL ELEC
CAPACI TOR



3020309 M LLENI U

0. 01UF 63V CERAM C
CAPACI TOR 629 19103

3020315 M LLENI U
DI ODE 150MA 160V SI GNAL 1N4148
3020331 M LLENI U

10 WAY CONNECTCOR
MOLEX22/ 05/ 1101

3020332 M LLENI U
DI CDE 1A 800V RECTI FI ER 1N4006
DO- 41 PACKAGE

3020351 M LLEN U
TRANSI STOR BC337
TOO92- NPN PACKAGE

3020354 M LLENI U
0. 1UF 63V POLYESTER BOXED 5WM
CAPACI TOR ARCOTRONI CS TYPE R68

3020365 M LLENI U
OPTO SOLATOR 4N35
6 PIN DI L

3020408 M LLEN U

IMD 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020414 M LLENI U
470UF 25V AXI AL CAPACI TOR

NOVER TYPE TE 85C

3020461 M LLENI U
6 WAY 3. 96MM RI GHT ANGLE HEAD
640389-6

3020463 M LLEN U
10 WAY 2. 54MM RI GHT ANGLE HEAD
1-640457-0

3020542 M LLENI U
7 SEGMVENT DI SPLAY
HDSP/ H103

3020543 M LLENI U
7 SEGMVENT DI SPLAY
HDSP/ A103

3020545 M LLEN U

RED- DI FFUSED LED 5WMM
TI TAN OPTO CUR53D

3020554 M LLENI U
7805 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1A +5V
TO220 PACKAGE

3020573 M LLENI U
LM324 QUAD OP AMP
3020586 M LLENI U

| C SN74L.S148N
8-3 LI NE ENCODER
3020593 M LLENI U
47UF 25V AXI AL CAPACI TOR
PH LLI PS 030 SERI ES 85C
3020656 M LLENI U
220R 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EUROHM TYPE MF25
3020662 M LLENI U
390R 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020672 M LLENI U
1KO 0.25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EUROHM TYPE MF25

15

10

21



3020679 M LLEN U
2K 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020681 M LLENI U
2K4 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020686 M LLENI U
3K9 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EUROHM TYPE MF25
3020696 M LLENI U
10K 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020708 M LLENI U
33K 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020720 M LLENI U
100K 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOCR EUROHM TYPE MF25

3020727 M LLENI U
220K 0. 25W 1% MF
RESI STOR

3020731 M LLENI U

330K 0. 25W 1% METAL FI LM
RESI STOR EURCHM TYPE MF25
3020742 M LLENI U

820K 0. 25W 1% MF
RESI STCR
3020767 M LLENI U
BC327 TRANSI STCR
Bl - POLAR
3020770 M LLENI U
0.47UF 63V 10% RADI AL
PCLYESTER 5MM BOXED CAPACI TOR
3020775 M LLENI U
DUAL OP- AMP BI POLAR
LI NEAR | C LM358

3020847 M LLENI U
93C46
| C MEMORY EEPROM 1K

3020962 M LLENI U

10K 2% THI CK FI LM 4609X- 101
RESI STOR NETWORK 8 COVMONED
3021002 M LLENI U
TEMPERATURE SENSCR LM35DZ
30271012 M LLENI U
DI SPLAY DRI VER MC14489
3021020 M LLENI U
4. 00 MHZ CERAM C RESONATOR
AVX KBR- 4. 00MKS
3170381 M LLENI U
42 PI'N SDI P SOCKET
117-93-642-41005

3176003 PRCD
1/8 DIA POP RI VET

342800 M LLENI U
393 DUAL COVPARATCR

343520 M LLENI U
ULN 2003A DARLI NGTON

40C0930 F26

VEALSTREAM SERI ES 5 LOG C PCB
| SSUE NO 5

ik

T

T

T £ ¥ F



3071056 STOR
MEALSTREAM SERIES 5 M CRO
TVMP87PHAGN

3071013 M LLENI U
M CROCONTROLLER TMP87PHAGN
31720412 M LLENI U

2 \WAY HEADER 0. 156
Rl GHT ANGLED

11MD116 F41
AC VOLTAGE CONNECTOR 6 WAY
PHS- MC- 11638

11MD117 F47
DC VOLTAGE CONNECTOR 10 WAY
PHS- MC- 11639

11C0313 STOR
CONTRCOL PANEL ASSY US SPEC
VEALSTREAM

11C0314 STOR
MEMBRANE ASSY US SPEC
MEAL STREAM

40C0955 STOR

MEALSTREAM MEMBRANE BLUE US
GARLAND LOGO, FAHRENHEI T

40C0931 A3A
SUBSTRATE PANEL CTMB-5
SERI ES 5 CONTRCL

101274 PRCD
MBX10 HEX HD SCwW
BZP

3174000 PROD
M3 STEEL FULL NUT
BZP

3175001 PROD
MB SPLI T SPRI NG WASH

4000680 E8SB
TOP TRIM
| SSUE 5

4000681 E8SB
BOTTOM TRl M
| SSUE 4

40C0682 &6
HEAT | NSULATOR
| SSUE 4

309610 PRCD
TAB AMP 0.250 DI A 4.3 FI XING
SERI ES 140596

3173106 PRCD
MBX5 PCOZI PAN HD SCW
ZI NC & PASS.

3172062 F51

10

1

LABEL - DELI VERY | NSPECTI ON

( TEMPORARY)



